2022 Newell 4-H District Beef - Live Sale - Brooks, AB
Monday, May 30, 2022 -- 06:00 PM

Purebred

John Ware 4-H Beef Club | Bassano 4-H Club | Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club | South Slope 4-H Beef Club | Jenner 4-H Beef Club

Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 3415 Jayce Rasmuson | GRAND CHAMP STEER | 1 Steer Jenner 4-H Beef Club Brooks
Jenner 4-H AB
Kylea Janzen | RES GRAND CHAMP South Slope 4-H Beef Brooks
3 5033 STEER|South Slope 1|Steer Club AB
. . Brooks
4 3302 Cassidy Liboiron | Jenner 4-H Beef 1 Steer Jenner 4-H Beef Club AB
Brooks
5 3422 Duncan McLean | Jenner 4-H Beef 1 Steer Jenner 4-H Beef Club AB
6 3327 Callie Aebly | Jenner 4-H Beef 1 Steer Jenner 4-H Beef Club iBOOkS
7 3323 Bria Petkus | Jenner 4-H Beef 1 Steer Jenner 4-H Beef Club iBOOkS
Brooks
8 3303 Hadley Aebly| Jenner 4-H Beef 1 Steer Jenner 4-H Beef Club AB
9 3411 Kane Hudec | Jenner 4-H Beef 1 Steer Jenner 4-H Beef Club iBOOkS
Brooks
10 3421 Wyatt McLean | Jenner 4-H Beef 1 Steer Jenner 4-H Beef Club AB
Brooks
11 2613 Rylee Howe | Jenner 4-H Beef 1 Steer Jenner 4-H Beef Club AB
Brooks
12 3418 Emma Howe | Jenner 4-H Beef 1 Steer Jenner 4-H Beef Club AB
. Brooks
13 3324 Ellie Petkus | Jenner 4-H Beef 1 Steer Jenner 4-H Beef Club AB
Brooks
14 3469 Dylann Beasley | John Ware Beef 1 Steer John Ware 4-H Beef AB
Brooks
15 5057 Carter Campbell | John Ware Beef 1 Steer John Ware 4-H Beef AB
' Brooks
16 3468 Bryce O'Hara | John Ware Beef 1 Steer John Ware 4-H Beef AB
Brooks
17 3473 Weston Brost | John Ware Beef 1 Steer John Ware 4-H Beef AB
Brooks
18 3474 Grady Brost | John Ware Beef 1 Steer John Ware 4-H Beef AB
. Brooks
19 3407 Kailea Dame | John Ware Beef 1 Steer John Ware 4-H Beef AB
) . Brooks
20 5061 Mallie Oliver | John Ware Beef 1 Steer John Ware 4-H Beef AB
Brooks
21 3475 Koye Larson | John Ware Beef 1 Steer John Ware 4-H Beef AB
Brooks
22 3409 Ryder Berg | John Ware Beef 1 Steer John Ware 4-H Beef AB
. Brooks
23 3480 Maya Mandersheild | John Ware Beef 1 Steer John Ware 4-H Beef AB
. Brooks
24 3403 Kamryn Trembecki | John Ware Beef 1 Steer John Ware 4-H Beef AB
Brooks
25 3476 Sage Larson | John Ware Beef 1 Steer John Ware 4-H Beef

AB




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

3402

3479

3472

5058

5062

5063

3478

4398

4350

2640

4397

5002

5001

5012

5023

5004

5008

5022

5007

5025

5014

5016

5005

5009

5031

5043

5040

Kiera Trembecki | John Ware Beef

Brett Campbell | John Ware Beef

Brodi Beasley | John Ware Beef

Trysten Lewandowski | John Ware Beef

Izzy Friemark | John Ware Beef

Emma Friemark | John Ware Beef

Roper Webb | John Ware Beef

Jorja Griffith | Dusty Plains Multi

Brock Griffith | Dusty Plains Multi

Kenzie Lucas | Dusty Plains Multi

Tenley Griffith | Dusty Plains Multi

William Hale | Bassano 4-H

Georgia Hale | Bassano 4-H

Hunter Crump | Bassano 4-H

Paisley Wirachowsky | Bassano 4-H

Bradley Lyzenga | Bassano 4-H

Owen Evans | Bassano 4-H

Rykert Scherger | Bassano 4-H

Allie Evans | Bassano 4-H

Kyleah Doerksen | Bassano 4-H

Rylyn Schiebner | Bassano 4-H

Gradey Doerksen | Bassano 4-H

Madison Evans | Bassano 4-H

Hannah Evans | Bassano 4-H

Joshua Andrews | South Slope Beef

Tobin Johnson | South Slope Beef

Nora Johnson | South Slope Beef

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

John Ware 4-H Beef

John Ware 4-H Beef

John Ware 4-H Beef

John Ware 4-H Beef

John Ware 4-H Beef

John Ware 4-H Beef

John Ware 4-H Beef

Dusty Plains 4-H Multi
Club

Dusty Plains 4-H Multi
Club

Dusty Plains 4-H Multi
Club

Dusty Plains 4-H Multi
Club

Bassano 4H Club

Bassano 4H Club

Bassano 4H Club

Bassano 4H Club

Bassano 4H Club

Bassano 4H Club

Bassano 4H Club

Bassano 4H Club

Bassano 4H Club

Bassano 4H Club

Bassano 4H Club

Bassano 4H Club

Bassano 4H Club

South Slope 4-H Beef
Club

South Slope 4-H Beef
Club

South Slope 4-H Beef
Club

Brooks
AB

Brooks
AB

Brooks
AB



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

5049

5042

5047

5039

5048

5037

5036

Charity
Steer

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ID

Thanks

Sylver Votier | South Slope Beef

Micah Johnson | South Slope Beef

Hayden Mulvey | South Slope Beef

Brett Niznik | South Slope Beef

Carter Mulvey | South Slope Beef

Sarah Niznik | South Slope Beef

Eva Niznik | South Slope Beef

Charity Steer

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Auctioneer will announce Lot #

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

Steer

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ID

Thanks

South Slope 4-H Beef
Club

South Slope 4-H Beef
Club

South Slope 4-H Beef
Club

South Slope 4-H Beef
Club

South Slope 4-H Beef
Club

South Slope 4-H Beef
Club

South Slope 4-H Beef
Club

Newell District

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

DLMS

Thanks

Brooks

Online

Total Head: 73




