2022 Newell 4-H District Beef - Live Sale - Brooks, AB

Monday, May 30, 2022 -- 06:00 PM

Purebred

John Ware 4-H Beef Club | Bassano 4-H Club | Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club | South Slope 4-H Beef Club | Jenner 4-H Beef Club

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	3415	Jayce Rasmuson GRAND CHAMP STEER Jenner 4-H	1	Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
3	5033	Kylea Janzen RES GRAND CHAMP STEER South Slope	1	Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
4	3302	Cassidy Liboiron Jenner 4-H Beef	1	Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
5	3422	Duncan McLean Jenner 4-H Beef	1	Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
6	3327	Callie Aebly Jenner 4-H Beef	1	Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
7	3323	Bria Petkus Jenner 4-H Beef	1	Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
8	3303	Hadley Aebly Jenner 4-H Beef	1	Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
9	3411	Kane Hudec Jenner 4-H Beef	1	Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
10	3421	Wyatt McLean Jenner 4-H Beef	1	Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
11	2613	Rylee Howe Jenner 4-H Beef	1	Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
12	3418	Emma Howe Jenner 4-H Beef	1	Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
13	3324	Ellie Petkus Jenner 4-H Beef	1	Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
14	3469	Dylann Beasley John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
15	5057	Carter Campbell John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
16	3468	Bryce O'Hara John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
17	3473	Weston Brost John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
18	3474	Grady Brost John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
19	3407	Kailea Dame John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
20	5061	Mallie Oliver John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
21	3475	Koye Larson John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
22	3409	Ryder Berg John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
23	3480	Maya Mandersheild John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
24	3403	Kamryn Trembecki John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
25	3476	Sage Larson John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB

26	3402	Kiera Trembecki John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
27	3479	Brett Campbell John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
28	3472	Brodi Beasley John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
29	5058	Trysten Lewandowski John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
30	5062	Izzy Friemark John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
31	5063	Emma Friemark John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
32	3478	Roper Webb John Ware Beef	1	Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef	Brooks AB
33	4398	Jorja Griffith Dusty Plains Multi	1	Steer	Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club	Brooks AB
34	4350	Brock Griffith Dusty Plains Multi	1	Steer	Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club	Brooks AB
35	2640	Kenzie Lucas Dusty Plains Multi	1	Steer	Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club	Brooks AB
36	4397	Tenley Griffith Dusty Plains Multi	1	Steer	Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club	Brooks AB
37	5002	William Hale Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
38	5001	Georgia Hale Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
39	5012	Hunter Crump Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
40	5023	Paisley Wirachowsky Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
41	5004	Bradley Lyzenga Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
42	5008	Owen Evans Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
43	5022	Rykert Scherger Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
44	5007	Allie Evans Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
45	5025	Kyleah Doerksen Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
46	5014	Rylyn Schiebner Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
47	5016	Gradey Doerksen Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
48	5005	Madison Evans Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
49	5009	Hannah Evans Bassano 4-H	1	Steer	Bassano 4H Club	Brooks AB
50	5031	Joshua Andrews South Slope Beef	1	Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
51	5043	Tobin Johnson South Slope Beef	1	Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
52	5040	Nora Johnson South Slope Beef	1	Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB

Tota	l Head: 73					
73	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
72	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Brooks AB
71	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
70	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
59	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
58	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
57	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
56	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
65	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
54	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
53	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
52	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
51	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
50	Charity Steer	Charity Steer	1	Steer	Newell District	Brooks AB
59	5036	Eva Niznik South Slope Beef	1	Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
58	5037	Sarah Niznik South Slope Beef	1	Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
57	5048	Carter Mulvey South Slope Beef	1	Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
56	5039	Brett Niznik South Slope Beef	1	Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
55	5047	Hayden Mulvey South Slope Beef	1	Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
54	5042	Micah Johnson South Slope Beef	1	Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
3	5049	Sylver Votier South Slope Beef	1	Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB